effect of reinvested dividend income and reinvested capital gains distributions, if any, at the average price paid per
share at the time of reinvestment. The last dividend declared in the period, which is typically paid on the first
business day of the following month, is assumed to be reinvested at the ending market price. The actual

Edgar Filing: Nuveen Municipal Credit Income Fund - Form N-CSRS

236

reinvestment for the last dividend declared in the period may take place over several days, and in some instances
may not be based on the market price, so the actual reinvestment price may be different from the price used in the
calculation. Total returns are not annualized.

124NUVEEN

Edgar Filing: Nuveen Municipal Credit Income Fund - Form N-CSRS

237

Common Share Supplemental Data/
Ratios Applicable to Common Shares

Common Share Ratios to Average Net
Assets

Ratio to Average Net
Assets

Total Returns Before
Reimbursement(b)

After
Reimbursement(b)(c)

Based Ending
Based on Net Net Net Portfolio
on Share Assets Investment Investment Turnover

NAV (a)Price (a)(000 )Expenses(d) Income
(Loss ) Expenses(d) Income

(Loss ) Rate (e)

(2.02 )% 1.77 % $3,204,120 2.06 % 5.41 % 2.03 %(g) 5.44 %(g) 12 %
9.40 13.46 3,370,157 1.81 4.87 1.75 (g) 4.93 (g) 21
4.04 5.53 427,104 1.50 4.81 N/A N/A 26
16.78 17.35 433,092 1.75 4.56 N/A N/A 13
(5.46 ) (14.46) 434,851 2.03 3.87 N/A N/A 32
15.30 17.44 486,750 2.08 5.17 2.05 5.20 29

(2.11 ) 2.41 2,206,541 2.12  5.83  2.09 (g) 5.86 (g) 14
9.36 13.26 2,321,756 1.86 5.03 1.81 (g) 5.08 (g) 20
4.57 6.21 571,790 1.48 5.24 N/A N/A 26
15.90 15.07 574,721 1.73 4.78 N/A N/A 14
(5.93 ) (15.08) 578,508 1.71 4.66 N/A N/A 14
17.33 18.48 645,993 1.76 5.06 N/A N/A 22

(b)Net Investment Income (Loss) ratios reflect income earned and expenses incurred on assets attributable topreferred shares issued by the Fund.

(c)After expense reimbursement from the Adviser, where applicable. As of March 31, 2012, the Adviser is no longercontractually reimbursing NVG for any fees or expenses.

(d)

The expense ratios reflect, among other things, all interest expense and other costs related to preferred shares (as